HELSINGIN BOWLINGIITTO RY
Helsinki Ranking, osakilpailu 3 kevat 2015

PRO

Nimi
1 Jari Stenroos
2 Asko Aravirta
3 Jari Vilppula
4 Jani Rontti
5 Markku Petdjamaa
6 Jukka Pesonen
7 Raimo Mustajarvi
8 Teppo Ryhdnen
9 Pyry Puharinen
10 Peter Stréomberg
11 Marcus liskola
12 Tapani Peltola
13 Tommi Laine
14 Mika Saarinen
15 Jari Vettenranta
16 Mika Reinikainen
17 Pasi Laito
18 Toni Palermaa
19 Hannu Tuppurainen
20 Marko Meriluoto
21 Harri Mursu
22 Hannu Kousa
23 Tero llvonen
24 Asko Vainio
25 Aarne Nilsson
26 Olli Peltomaa
27 Kauko Parviainen
28 Ari Tiainen
29 Niko Kanerva
30 Erkki Pesonen

Seura
Ke-Ro
Munsons BC
Tuubi-71
Veljmiehet
Patteri
Tornados
Jyra

Bay

GB
Tornados
Steelers
Tornados
HK

Jyra

OB
Tornados
Munsons BC
Patteri
Jyra

Jyra

Jyra
Radio
City B

AT BC
Tornados
Jyra
Boltsi-72
KGB

Jyra

Jyra
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Vka
211,89
206,90
198,04
200,98
211,25
211,64
206,44
210,71
193,30
212,24
203,99
206,07
207,98
203,83
194,32
192,65
206,76
210,65
201,02
211,22
202,42
190,61
191,25
190,35
199,22
195,96
187,84
189,11
197,95
187,69

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kuopio
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1419
1384
1359
1358
1326
1319
1305
1295
1295
1287
1280
1239
1236
1235
1221
1206
1204
1204
1203
1198
1189
1187
1148
1129
1121
1117
1098
1089
1080
1053

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
70
70
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
47
47
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22

Ka
236,50
230,67
226,50
226,33
221,00
219,83
217,50
215,83
215,83
214,50
213,33
206,50
206,00
205,83
203,50
201,00
200,67
200,67
200,50

188,17
186,83
186,17
183,00
181,50
180,00
175,50

ka-ero
24,61
23,77
28,46
25,35
9,75
8,19
11,06
5,12
22,53
2,26
9,34
0,43
-1,98
2,00
9,18
8,35
-6,09
-9,98
-0,52
-11,55
-4,25
7,22
0,08
2,18
-12,39
-9,79
-4,84
-7,61
-17,95
-12,19



CHAMPION

Nimi

1 Suvi Leskinen

2 Antti Varre

3 Jarmo Rainola

4 Jari Karkkdinen

5 Hannu Hanninen

6 Kenneth Solja

7 Janne Stenroos

8 Ulf Jaderholm

9 Pekka Turkki

10 Matti Pouhakka
11 Timo Torvio

12 Hanna Hilokoski
13 Tauno Tolonen
14 Lilli Palermaa

15 Eila Pitkdnen

16 Ann-Christina Kippo
17 Sami Vihavainen
18 Jarmo Toivonen
19 Jan Faldt
20 Jouni Huotari
21 Pentti Heikkinen
22 JaniJussila
23 Mike Beekelaar
24 Timo Niemi
25 Bo Engman
26 Niko Hedstrom
27 Markku Laine
28 Sami Hanninen
29 Hanna Stenroos
30 Christer Ehnlund
31 Christian Ehnlund
32 Jussi Hirvikallio
33 llkka Vanttinen
34 Tuomo Laurikainen

Seura
Ke-Ro
Steelers
TKS

OB
POLE
HK
Ke-Ro
Tuubi-71
RK
Tuubi-71
Tuubi-71
GB
POLE
Munsons BC
Boltsi-72
Mercur
Kehra
City B
HIFK
Tuubi-71
Steelers
Tornados
Tuubi-71
Boltsi-72
KGB
HIFK
Steelers
TeKe
Ke-Ro
Cobra
Cobra
Steelers
POLE
EKK
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Vka
184,68
189,75
184,69
175,83
186,57
181,56
175,72
184,92
181,31
180,61
175,46
181,49
177,50
178,63
183,05
180,40
178,23
190,74
187,10
178,06
183,56
189,06
174,45
184,87
188,78
183,79
172,44
183,70
186,76
185,15
179,13
170,63
175,26
173,98

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1289
1288
1241
1197
1180
1171
1171
1160
1134
1130
1130
1119
1105
1094
1081
1077
1076
1076
1074
1067
1061
1055
1054
1049
1040
1037
1024
1022

996
979
979
970
949
907

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
78
78
72
68
62
62
58
56
54
52
50
47
47
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
21
21
18
16
14

Ka
214,83
214,67
206,83

174,83
173,33
172,83
170,67
170,33
166,00
163,17
163,17
161,67
158,17

ka-ero
30,15
24,92
22,14
23,67
10,10
13,61
19,45
8,41
7,69
7,72
12,87
5,01
6,67
3,70
-2,88
-0,90
1,10
-11,41
-8,10
-0,23
-6,73
-13,23
1,22
-10,04
-15,45
-10,96
-1,77
-13,37
-20,76
-21,98
-15,96
-8,96
-17,09
-22,81



CLASSIC

Nimi

1 Jouni Jauhiainen
2 Satu Stenroos

3 Eero Laine

4 Manu Mattsson
5 Erkki Vattukumpu
6 Harry Jahn

7 Kirsti Piipari

8 Tero Kilkanen

9 Jussi Stenroos
10 Jussi Kilkanen
11 Jaana Turunen
12 Ritva Tuovinen
13 Terho Immonen
14 Klara Poikolainen
15 Arto Varonen
16 Eeva Saukkonen
17 Jaana Rasinen
18 Mona Faldt

19 Taina Kanerva
20 Tarja Seppanen
21 Hannu Kantola
22 Kjell Nordstrom
23 Jukka Elo
24 Hilkka Kousa
25 Jyri Vankka
26 Taru Helin
27 Sami Innanen
28 Seppo Heikkila
29 Kalervo Korpi
30 Karo Hilokoski

Seura
Rkm-Hki
Ke-Ro
POLE
EKE

OB

KGB
Kehra
EKE
Ke-Ro
EKE
Strikers
Steelers
TKS
Boltsi-72
Kilta 7
KAPS/N
Steelers
Strikers
Boltsi-72
Tuubi-71
KGB
Tuubi-71
Kilta 7
Radio
Tuubi-71
Tuubi-71
KGB
Tuubi-71
KGB

GB
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Vka
173,19
162,43
172,96
169,12
170,85
167,69
173,85
169,82
154,84
170,85
171,56
170,79
172,29
161,12
167,20
167,78
156,55
167,41
145,56
141,53
145,27
155,16
164,51
148,83
127,92

0,00
165,96

0,00
129,75
109,78

Liitto

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1188
1146
1135
1070
1060
1057
1051
1048
1042
1041
1024
1022
1020
1016
1012

961
957
954
950
914
907
905
893
892
891
888
873
795
780
719

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22

Ka

ka-ero
24,81
28,57
16,21
9,21
5,82
8,48
1,32
4,85
18,83
2,65
-0,89
-0,46
-2,29
8,21
1,47
-7,61
2,95
-8,41
12,77
10,80
5,90
-4,33
-15,68
-0,16
20,58
148,00
-20,46
132,50
0,25
10,05



